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Monday, July 26ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
8.30 a.m. Morning Concert10. O Devotions: The Rev. Father Bennett10.15 The Kentucky Minstrels
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Things forChildren To Do, a talk by Eleanor Bol-
Ster; Caravan Wife, a talk by Frances
Read (NZBS); Country Doctor: Good
Housekeeping with Ruth Sherer
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. CLASSICAL MUSIC
Sonatina in G, Op. 13, No. 1
.

: KabalevskyPiano. in D Minor, Op. 32
Arensk3. Melody Mixture 4
:

3. Tenor Time
3.rH Music While You Work41
= Recital for Two: Paul Robesonass) and Marian Andeérson (cOntralto)4. Variety Artists5. ° Comedy Corner
6.15 Children’s Session: Jungle Doctor5.45 Light Orchestras Entertain
6. 0 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)
Market Reports
Favourite Melodies
7.15 Film Review, by Robert Allender
(NZBS) (to be repeated from i1YA in
Feminine Viewpoint at 10.30 a.m. to-
morrow)
7.30 Music by = prea Light Orches-tral Music (VO
7.45 George Cubanairs
8. O . Beauty that Endures: The ConcertOrchestra conducted by Verdon Williams
3.30 Question Mark: Shonld Food Sub-sidies be Abolished? (NZBS)
.30 Spotlight on Music0.0 Winifred Atwell (piano)
QO.4 Elephant Walk0.3 Dance Music:

Bers
Norris Quintet

LB(Cc41.20 Close down
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> O p.m. Dinner Music7. 0 Contemporary American Com-posers: Barber
Olga Burton (soprano)I Hear An Army
Sure on This Shining Night
Owen Jensen (piano)
Excursions, Op. 20
®lga Burton (soprano)Monks and Raisins
Nocturne

(NZBS)sa The Pittsburgh Symphony Orches-Stmphony for Strings SchumanTA7 Richard Tauber (tenor)
Songs by Schumannand Woif3.0 Main and the Soil: The Soil and
the Health of Man, by Sir C. Stanton
Hicks (BRC)14 Dvorak ;Frederick Grinke and David
(violins) ryye Forbes (viola)Terzetto,Frederick Grinke

*
violin) and Kendall

Taylor
Sonatina, Op. 100

—8.46 The London Orches-
tra conducted by age ae Furtwangler

|

Symphony No. 2 in Brahms
2.20 The Story of the "Glee, a talk by
Stanley Oliver, with musical illustrations
by the Wellington Baroque Chorus
5 NZBS)8.54 Jeanne Demessieux (organ)naoe 19 FranckA
10.
18
Thie Philharmonic Orches-
"4
allet Music: The Creatures of Pro-metheus Beethoven

41. 0 Close down

1YD 1250 kAUCKLAND, |
5. Op.m. Your Host Tonight: Russ
gan
5.15 Cinema Organists
5.30 Hit Memories
5.45 Radio Rodeo
6. 0 Just for You6A6 Peter Yorke and the World Concert
Orchestra
& Merry Melodies

7.0 Favourites Through the Years: Lyn
Murray’s Orchestra and Singers
7.30 The Gardening Expert (it. L. Thorn-
ton
8. 0 Mode Moderne
8.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)9. O Radio City Varieties
9.30 Your Dancing Party: Norman Lee’s
Orchestra (VOA)
9.45 Art Pepper Quartet
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN sdHANGAREL7. 0am. sreakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (liose-
mary Dempsey)9.30 Morning Troubadour, Thomas L.
Thomas '
9.45 Wally Stott and his Orchestra
10. 0 belia of Four Winds
10.156 lomance of the Pacific
10.30 The Dark God
10.45 Kaikohe Corner
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes
6.15 The Artistry of Ken Griffin
6.30 All-Star Bill
6.45 Drama of Medicine (last broad-
cast)
7. 0 Sone Parade
7.15 Fabian of the Yard
7.30 commodore’s Cabin
7.45 Musical Miscellany8. 1 N.Z. Meat Producers’ Board
Schedule of Prices, and Northland Live-
stock Report :

8. 9 Farming for Profit
8.15 Monday MusicaleOverture: Fingal’s Cave
Incidental’ Music from A Midsummer
Night’s Dream Mendelssohn9.4 Come All Ye Good People: Living
Ballads, a selection of British Ballads
and Folk Songs compiled by Ewan
MacColl (BBC)
10. 0 Myth or Legend? A talk on Troy
by Denys Page (BBC)
10.15 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet in C Haydn

10.30 Close down

IXH ion’MILTON, m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report :9. 0 Shoppers’ Session Mad-
dock) :

9.30 Hawaiian Waltzes
9.45 Accent on Rhythm10. O Enemy to Crime
410.15 A Place of Honour
40.30 pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Delia of Four Winds11..0 Remember These?
11.145 Piano Mixture
11.30 Folk Singers
11.45 Musical Pairs
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Matamata
12.33 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 The Deceiver
1.15 Violinists of Today
1.30 Luigi Infantino (tenor)
1.45 Orchestral Cameo
b Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Women’s Organisation News; Overseas
News; Cookery Nook with Mrs. Adam;
Black NarcissuS8; Travels with Bryan
O’Brien
. 0 Melodies from Scotland15 Film Favourites
30 The Amazing Duchess45 The Fela Sowande Quintet
0 Weber
Overture: Preciosa
concert Study in F-Minor, Op. 79Overture: Peter Schmoll
4.45 Calypso Music5. 0 The Black Arrow
6.15 Rhythm Rendezvous6.45 The Amazing Simon Crawley
6. 0 Martial Airs
6.16 Destination Danger
6.30 Dance Stylists6.45 iiit Memories
7. 0 Member of Mafia
7.15 The Razor’s Edge
7.30 Johnny Raven

7.45 Arranged by Toralf Tollefsen
8. 0 The Black Museum .
8.30 NANCY SHIRLEY (soprano)Autumn Day M. Hill
Close Thine Eves Brahe
The /Suowy Breasted Pearl Robinson
Written in Mareh Hales
Elizabeth. of England Wood

(Studio)
8.45 Biq Little Islands: The CocosGroup, by Joan Pauikner-Blake (NZBS)
9. 4 On Wings of Song: Fred Waringand his Pennsylvanians9.30 Death Takes Small Bites
10. O- Foden’s Champion Quartet10.15 Romance in Musie
10.30 Close down

IY 800 ROTORUA, , m,
9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. O At the Piano: Walter Gieseking
40.145 Devotional Service
son? Krank Cordell’s Orchestra andChorus
10.45 Music While You Work
11.146 Morning Talk
41.30 Art Mooney, Kosemary Clooney and
fan Stewart
42.0 Lunch Music12.33 p.m. .Keport on Waikato Stock
Sales |2:0 Music While You Work
2.30 London. Promenade Orchestra
3. 0 Dinah Shore
3.15 Classical Music
Symphonic Poem: Tapiola, Op, 112

’ Sibelius
0 pavid’s Rose’s Orchestra
15 Music by the Millers
30 The Merry Macs (vocal)
45 N.Z. Artists on Parade15 For Our Younger Listeners: Story
for Juniors; Quiz and Junior Team; The
Islanders
5.45 Continental Corner6. 0 Dinner Music:

-ealthid
by Antonini

(VOA
6.45 Favourite Melodies played Manto-van
6.55 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)
Memory Hold the Door: Them was the
Days
7.30 The Binge Crosby Show (VOA)8.0 Play: Saloon Bar, by Frank Har-
vey (NZBS)
9.30 The Devil’s Holiday
40. O Dreamtime with Axel Stordahl and
Freddy Gardner
410.30 Close down ~

y
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5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5.30 Local Weather Conditions6.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Morning Star: Hilda Konetzni
(soprano)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
40.30 Concerto for You (to be repeatedfrom*2YD-at 9.0 p.m. on Thursday)

11. 0 Women’s Session: Anthony Bart-lett reviews some Children’s Books
(NZBS): Home Science: Questions -of
the Month
11.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. O p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
String Quartet in D. Borodin
Four Songs MoussoraskyOrientale Cuil
Coronation Scene Moussorgsky
Above Suspicion
Musie by Antonini (VOA)Music While You Workkitty Foyle
Rhythm Parade
Accordion Club
Children’s Session: Music Story-

Peppy Possum; The Moonflower (ABC)
5.45 Music from the Movies6. 0 Let’s Learn Maori, the first in a
series of daily lessons in the Maori
sanguaKe

(NZBS)
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6. Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report
7.15 Farm Session: Weekly Newsletter;Professor G,. S. Peren talks about Beef
Production, an address from the recent
Massey College Dairy Farmers’. Meeting
(NZBS); Warren Johnston discusses theEifect of Hormones on White, Red andSubterranean Clovers (NZBS); — Landand Livestock: Farming News fromBritain (BBC)*
¥; Focus on Film: Jassy, an adapta-tion from the sound-track of the British.film, Starring Margaret Lockwood andPatricia Roe
8.15 Shirley Abicair, Folk-singer (BBC)
8.30 Question Mark: Shonld Food

searsidies be Abolished? (NZBS)
9.30 Band Music
10. O Stan Kenton’s Orchestra
10.30 Earl Hines at the Piano
10.45 fhe Dave Pell Octet
411.20 Close down

OYC,.WELLINGTON_60 ke,
2.15 p.m. THE NATIONAL Pak 8conducted by Warwick Braithwaite
A Concert for Schools
Overture; The Merry Wives of Wind-
sor Nicolai
A Walk Through the Orchestra
Passacaglia on a Well-Known Theme:
Oranges and Lemons Jacobs.
Andante from Symphony No. 94 in G
(Surprise) HaydnA Musicai Snuif Box Liadoy
Dance of the Comedians (The BarteredBride) Smetana
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 2 in D Liszt
(From the Town Hall)_ (approx.) Close down5. Early Evening Concert6. ° Dinner Music

7. 0 The Vienna State Opera OrchestraConcerto Grosso No. 5 in D,Minor
Handel7.12 Spohr

Alice Howland (soprano), David Weher.
(clarinet), Leopold Mittmman (piano)Six Songs
The Stradivari Chamber Musie Ensemble
Grande Nonette

8. 0 BELA SIKI ges pianist)Sonata in A Flat, Op. 110 Beethoven
Sonata in B Minor Liszt(First =a of a Public Concert from:the Town Hall)
9. 0 The London Symphony Orchestra’
Ballet Music: Swan Lake, Op. 20

Tchaikovski
10.32 Letters of Florence Niqhtingale: 4
programme— by Celia and CecilManson (NZBS) :10.48 The Virtuosa di‘Roma RenzaSabitini
Concerto in D Minor Vivaldi
14. 0 Close down ;

ZY),WELLINGTON.
LG
Op.* The Allan Jones Show7.30 gies for Musie (BBC)8. 0 Martin’s Summer
8.15 samba ‘Time
3.30 Songs of the Prairie
. The John Gart Trio
3. 0 Palace of Varieties. (BBC)
9.30 Inspector West
10. 0 District Forecast
Close down

| NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

:

/YA and YZ Stations6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.4 Correspondence School Session
.17 Kindergarten Song and Story
0 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
5 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils
0 London News
5 Radio Newsreel
0 National Sports Summary0 Overseas and N.Z. News
.15 What Has the Church to Say? Social
Questions, by H. G. Miller
. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)=
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